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POSITION NAME E-MAIL

President Dickran A. Ouzounian Dickran.Ouzounian@toyota-cyprus.com

Past President Robert Stambouli robert@stambouli.com

President Elect Nick Paraskeva nick.paraskeva@cy.ey.com

Vice President TBA

Club Secretary Nada Panayiotou n.panayiotou@atlantis-consulting.eu

Treasurer Avgoustinos Hadjirousos avgoustinos.hadjirousos@cy.ey.com

Sergeant at Arms Ninos Hadjirousos ninos@russell.com.cy

Director Club Administration Andreas Psaras psaras.a@cytanet.com.cy

Director Fellowship Maria Gavrilina m.gavrilina@yahoo.co.uk

Director Club Membership Andri Kalopetrides andricon@fci.com.cy

Director Public Relations Loria Markides loria@cmarkides.info

Director Service Projects Andreas Avraamides andreas.avraamides@cy.ey.com

Director Vocational Service Garo Zartarian garo@zartarco.com.cy

Director New Generations Antonis Stylianou stylianou.an@unic.ac.cy

Director Rotary Foundation Mike Johnson mamaj1@cytanet.com.cy

Club Trainer George Petrou georgep@staroilcyprus.com

Special Advisors to the Board Anthony Ashiotis ashiotis@ashiotis.com.cy

Maria Christopoulou kdg@cytanet.com.cy

Yioula Papakyriacou yioula@ypmbusinessconsultants.com

District Governor (District 2452) Mustafa Nasereddin rotary@nasereddin.org

Deputy District Governor Cagin Dincer dcagin@gmail.com

Assistant Governor for Club Glafkos Georgiou glafkos@gzp.com.cy

ROTARY BOARD 2015-2016

Club Address:  
P.O.Box 21567, 1510 Nicosia, Cyprus 
Tel. +357 22400000 
Mob. +357 99609626 
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